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- Természeti szépségek

1. nap

2. nap

3. nap

4. nap

5. nap

7.Sas Hatartalanul 2023. jin.

Szlovak paradicsom

Szlovak paradicsom

Dunajec attorés

Tarpataki vizesés

Dobsinai jégbarlang

Hi , Nevezetes-
irességek -
ségek
Rakoczi Szepesvar
Fafaragok LAcsei ketrec
Mednyanszky Lubl6i var
Thokoly Poprad
Andrassy Betléri kastély
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